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BYKMEKEPCKAS KOMTANHA

Mos. N2 Munor Topop 3assurens

1 56  B.KOPABNEB KasaHb AKHMAT R.T.

2 66  A.CABMH Mockea CaBuH Buranuit

3 50  B.YNLMEACTEP Mockea AG Team-MICROBOR

4 44  P.HAGWKOB KazaHb AKHMAT R.T.

5 84 & TYNOHOCOB Mockea 000 rno6anTexskcnopt
6 15  P.LUYLUIAPKH CaHkT-leTep6ypr LLywapuH PoMaH

7 55  T.NNOTHKUKOB CaHir-Merepbypr AKagemwa Pannu

8 96  B.BNAObIKUH Mocksa 000 nobanTexakcnopt
9 33 [A.AY[OAPEB HixHuWiA Hosropop AmuTpuit Aynapes

10 11 M.KAJAKOB Mockea LADA Sport ROSNEFT
11 49  WTBEPAOX/IEBOB Mockea MeaH Teeproxnebos

12 54  AFBYNOB Mocksa B-TUNING Pro Racing Tearr
13 10 C.HOBWKOB CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUMQS Racing

14 30  MAPAIMH MeHza Apanun Muxaun

15 40  CIUErOnes HiwkHuin Hosropog Wigrones Cepreii

DQ 46  E.NAHTMAXEP Mockea RUMQOS Racing
O6baBneHns

c1.N246(aHTMaxep EchvM) pesynbTaTh roHKM aHHYIMpoBaH no pelueHuio NO17 KCK
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Kpyrn _O6w.Bp Pa3.Jing __ Pa3spuis Ny Y
18 32:57.335 1:48.837 111,039 25
18 33:00.932  3.597 3.451 1:48.848 111,028 20
18 33:01.887 4.552 0.955 1:49.160 110,711 16
18 33:05.240  7.905 3.353 1:49.003 110,870 13
18 33:07.784  10.449 2.544 1:49.477 110,390 11
18 33:112.479  15.144 4,695 1:49.143 110,728 10
18 33:115.795  18.460 3.316 1:49.160 110,711 9
18 33:17.823 20.488 2.028 1:49.757 110,109 8
18 33:19.521 22,186 1.698 1:49.774 110,092 7
18 33:24.236 26.901 4.715 1:50.215 109,651 6
18 33:24.801  27.466 0.565 1:49.530 110,337 5
18 33:31.224  33.889 6.423 1:50.343 109,524 4
18 33:33.291 35,956 2.067 1:49.619 110,247 3
18 33:34.334 36,999 1.043 1:50.191 109,675 2
18 33:42.393  45.058 8.059 1:51.274 108,608 1
18 32:57481 DQ 0.146 1:48.798 111,079 0
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